4. kolo M-SsAZ dorastu, juniorov a mladsieho ziactva

(107) Dialka - Dorastenci

# Meno
1 pgm HRIN Adam
2 pam SPAKFilip
3 pEm FRANEK Michal
4 pEm LABO David
5 pEm HARANT Patrik
6 pam KUBIS Lubomir
7 pam KOVAC Peter
8 pEm RAZGA Patrik
9 pEm GRIES Matd3

. 1
HRIN Adam 588/ +0,6
SPAK Filip X
FRANEK Michal 528/ +0,9
LABO David 506/ +1,6
HARANT Patrik X
KUBIS Lubomir 530/ +1,5
KOVAC Peter 459/ +1,.2
RAZGA Patrik 488/ +1,8
GRIES Matus 474/ +1,6

Bodovanie po 3 disciplinach
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Sportovy klub policie Zilina
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

SK mesta Dudince

Nar.

2002
2003
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002

561
553
524
526
545

436

Vi

Dubnica nad Vahom 26.08.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 14:52

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazské Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Sportovy klub policie Zilina

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
2 3 4 5
- - 576 / +0,2 603/ +0,9
/ +1,5 - X -
/ +1,7 X 557/ +0,4 529/ +1,6
/+16 557/ +1,6 515/ +1,3 510/ +0,7
/+1,2 X X 549 / +0,6
/+1,3 X 512/+11 517/ +0,1
X 493 / +1,5 511/ +1,5 486 / +0,2
X 498 / +14 504/ +0,9 492 / +1,5
/+15 463/ +1,5
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Vykon
636
561
557
557
549
545
511
504
474

6
636/ +0,6
536/ +0,5

X

X
519/ +0,5
476 / +0,5
461/ +0,2

47
23
23
18
12
11
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